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Bifurcation of fees payable for M.Tech Programmes

< 6/ Fe
&. 9. a1 Particulars GN/EWS/OBC-NCL SC/ST/PWD
Sr. No
Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees | Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees
UshAYd HIH/One Time Fee
Al |gder FrE/Admission Fee 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
A2 |32 #1$/Grade Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A3 | a=r) yAOgE/Provisional Certificate 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A4 | Rfrcar gfieto/Medical Examination 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
A5 | =1 sedmur sI/Students Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
AB | 3mrerfayerentor 1Y 3=sgsT/Modernisation and Uparadation 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A7 | qg=re qa/identity Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
&el/Total 7,600.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 7,600.00
gfe AT /Per Semester
B1 | yetor S/Tution Eee 5,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
B2 | gfietr Br/Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B3 | gt ®1/Redistration Fee 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
B4 | forae BE/Gymkhana Fee 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
BS | fae slw/Student Benevolent Fund 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
B6 | Rrfrcar Bre/Medical Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
B7 | faoreh 3y usl ereeh/Electricity & Water Charaes 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
B8 | smary feem/Hostel Rent 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B9 | oremanT Targsr eres/Hostel Establishment Charaes 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B10 | 3\ 9= efesh/Mess Establishment Charaes 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
Fel/Total 22,050.00 42,050.00 17,050.00 17,050.00
LT AT AfRA/Securitv Denosits
C1 | fwore TRe S R/ institute Securitv Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C2 | qwoenrery TReT &L TRY/Librarv Securitv Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C3 | o mer Siar Uidl/Mess Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Fel/Total 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
D1 | af¥es Sior fif@=@/Annual Insurance Premium 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
% AQeT/Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 34,650.00 54,650.00 29,650.00 29,650.00
1wl I /3O S a/Ssegg! et Fr RIsTor BiE F P A e TS E |
2 Frue F v a¥ #F &Y QAT A1 ¥ arata affe 3i [
3 o ot & olaT a1 & AATET F B AT S HNT F 7 AR @A B
4 SraTarE 3 T8 W arer et s 7. 8. 9. 10 3 @3 7 3Teat@a i e ae @ B 89S B
S AW TUAT Aok BT AY 10% ST ST, 50 & IT0Teht 3 qUlifeher fohar Siwam|
g SHed & faRerd, Yedeh faeamdl S 9fcr Aawe #d I 19,682.00 T (Fedish WAEE) 3R Shael YT & T 2,000 F9 1 fcrerd 74 HTAA =T grom
| BATET AT oTaas HaTlIa BRTT & 2T 231 uv amenfya 212 ¥ oteas & i off uRadT &imar 2 Tasar 1
"€l & gaer & GHI 'T 3N 'HY Hr B vk I Hr HT A1
'Y Y HIRF T HITATT G JHcH DALY (I8 H U aR) & Ha1 S #1"
1 All the SC/ST/PwD students are exempted from payment of Tution Fee
2 Institute has two semesters in a year i.e. Autumn & Spring
3 IIT Goa reserves right to revise fee structure in subseqgent semester
4 Students not staying in Hostel are exempted from paying the fees mentioned at B7,B8,89,B10 and C3
5 Mess Establishment Charges will be increased 10% every year, rounded up in multiples of 50
In addition to the above, every student has to pay per Semester Mess advance of Rs. 19,682.00 (every semester) and a refundable Mess Advance of
6 Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission. The semester mess Charges are based on rates during the respective semester. Any change in charges may

be applicable.

"Note : The Fees at 'A’and 'C' are one time fees at the time of admissions.
The fees at 'D' is to be paid in every Autumn Semester (Once in a year)."




